www.vseventilatory.ru | info@vseventilatory.ru
Technische Daten
Axialventilatoren
Baureihe FH
Technical data
Axial fans
Series FH

Zubehör
siehe Kapitel Zubehör
Erforderliche Bestellangaben
Artikel-Nr., Typ
Auf Anfrage gegen Mehrpreis
• von 230 bzw. 400 V abweichende
Spannung
• 60 Hz
• Klemmenkasten
• Lackierung, Farbton RAL 9005,
schwarz
Standard version
Voltage
1~ 230 V ± 10%
3~ two-speed 400 V ± 10% Δ/Y from
size FH056 on
3~ three-speed 400 V ± 10%
ΔΔ /YY/Δ all sizes
Frequency
50 Hz
Thermal class
F
Protection
IP54 see Technical description
Fan drive
Motor protection
Thermostat switch (TB)
Paint finish
standard design without paint finish
Accessories
see section Accessories
Necessary order data
article no., type
On request, for an extra charge
• different voltage to 230 resp. 400 V
• 60 Hz
• terminal box
• Plastic paint finish,
RAL 9005, black
FH... Ausführung Bauform A
FH...design A
FH... Ausführung Bauform D
FH...design D
FH21_1_2
FH4_1
www.vseventilatory.ru | info@vseventilatory.ru
A01 Axialventilatoren / Axial fans 3/1/3
Schnellauswahl Quick selection
www.vseventilatory.ru | info@vseventilatory.ru
A01 Axialventilatoren / Axial fans3/1/4
210
165